
D22—Lancaster Faming, Saturday, April 12,1910

Huntingdon Co.
(Continued fromPage 017)

Behrer Farms
16

89
31
47
70
2

4-7
3-10

305
305
305
305
295
305
305

24,335
18,397
20,986
18,785
17,928
17,741
14,365208 3

Willard J Yoder
73 3
252 3
23 3
211 3
250 3
29 3
75 3
173 3

Da land Farms
Rosalyn 3
Pansy 3
Carla 3
Edith 3
Rona 3
Bambi 3
Cecil 3

Sangrey Bros
106Dash 3
16Star 3
112Suzy 3
llODafi 3

Dennis P Hardy
Pearl 3

Gerald E McMath
Janet 3
Jill 3
Ann 3
Lib 3

Huntingdon Furance FM
98Dany 3
3lLisa 3
86BecK 3
73Hild 3

Durbin Farms
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16,013

17,707 786

20,541 .

22,362
17,514
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20,022
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Gawk
Fatty
Radar
Meame
Alice
Agnes
Abort9o
Beth

Eberle Brothers

21,425
17 522
17,984
16,628
19,238
16,817
16,668
18,202

Martha 3
Mervm & Rachel Frey

Lynn 3
George G Morningstar

14,095

20 103

28 3
J Frederick Kyper

Lady 3
Sidney R Ormsby

49Squir 3
SRanda 3

Lakevue Farm
Karmen
Rosebud

Glenn E Houck

20,852

18 865

15,894
17 208

18408
20 369

W 42 3
Harry and JohnKeith

Carol 3
Connie 3

Locust Lane Farm
Cindy 3
Star 3

Jeflerson R Byler

18 173

17,534
16,440

17 294
20,103

Princes 3
State Correctional

262 3
172 3
205 3

19,070 671

39
64
5-2

305
305
305

16,265
16,139
16,570

651
631
620

FICKES SILO COMPANY, INC.
P.O. Box 7

Newville, PA 17241
Phone; 717-776-3129

Trailers Well Worth Their Cost

NAME
ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE

Raymond Tussey
Merry 3

John C Goshorn
Lynn 3

T Alton Smith
8742 3

Breezy Hollow Farm
Lilly 3

Silver Pride Farm
21 3
114 3

Geary E Shade
Dottie
Pnxie

PaulD Powell
Jackie 3

Blacklog Mountain Fm
24 3

Grove & Grove
29

Max Isenberg
Ragu

FEEDING SYSTEMS

Please send me information on Fickes Silos
Please send me color catalog on the Cherokee horse stock traders and GN flatbeds
Please send me literature on Silo-Matic Feeding Systems

3 4-9

3 10

USDA announces
sale of soybean
contract rights

\yASHINGTON, D.C. -

Secretary ofAgriculture Bob
Bergland today said the
Commodity Credit Corpora-
tion has assigned contract
rights for 7.0 million bushels
(191,280 metric tons) for U.S.
no. 2 or better yellow soy-
beans.

305

17,382

20,103

15,844

17,535

16,932
19,148

15,967
20,242

17,856

14,961

16,505

15,082

The soybeans were ac-
quired by CCC as a result of
the suspension of exports to
the Soviet Union.

Bergland said the
weighted average prices on
the successful bidders for
Gulf delivery were $6.02 for
April, $6.12-1/4 for May and
$6.26-1/2 for June. The
March 31 reported Chicago
spot market price for U.S.
no. 1 soybeans was $5.67 per
bushel.

These soybeans were
scheduled for delivery f.o.b.
shipment during April, May
and June from Gulf and
Great Lake ports This
makes a total of 13.4 million
bushels (366,280 tons) of soy-
bean contracts sold by CCC
since the invitation for offers
was made March 20.

The remaining quantities
for April delivery on the next
tender are 20,800 tons and
5480 tons, bothf.o.b. Gulf.

Offers will continue to be
received for soybeans on

Monday and Thursday of
each week until the invita-
tion is withdrawn, Bergland
said. Successful offererswill
be notified by 10:30a.m. EST
the day following the offer
date. Public announcement
will be made after the com-
modity markets close.

Offers are to be submitted
to the deputy administrator
for commodity operations,
USDA-ASCS, room 218-W,
Box 2415, Washington, D.C.
20013.

US DEPARTMENT or AGRICULTURE

SEE YOUR LOCAL GOLDEN ACRES DEALER
Charles Myers Rt 2 Chambersburg Pa 717 263 3328
HarryF Bard Rt 5 Shippensburg Pa 717 532 4471
Burnell Feeser Rt 3 New Oxford Pa 717 624 2086
Ralph Daugherty Rt 1 Brogue Pa 717 927 6084
Elmer Ungemach Rt 2 Palmyra Pa 717 838 2069
Donald Weaver Center Point Pa 215 926 4833
Ivan Letd Rt 1 Kutztown Pa 215 682 7926
CJ Wonsidler Bros Rt 1 QuaKertown Pa 215 536 1935

COME IN NOW FOR YOUR SEED NEEDS

Peace of mind
comes in small

packages.
It comes in a package as small as a Federal Crop
Insurance policy. Because All-Risk Crop
Insurance takes a lot of the worry andconcern out
ofcrop production.

It’s a good feeling, too, to know your crop
investment is protected from planting to harvest.
And becauseyou’re covered, All-Risk Crop
Insuranceprovides the needed incentiveto spend
a little more in fertilizers to produce a more
profitable crop.

It’s important to have crop insurance that
covers the money you’ve laidout for seed,
equipment, fuel, fertilizer, chemicals and labor.
Costs that are continuing to build with each crop
year.

Call your FCIC representative and find out how
you can use Federal Crop Insurance to build peace
of mind from planting time on
with no premium to pay until
harvest time
Federal Crop Insurance

Suite 320 75 S. Houcks Rd.
Harrisburg, PA 17109
Phone 717-782-4803
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MGolden Acr^s
YBRID GRAIN SORGHUM

"KEEP BIRDS AWAY"

srn
DA-800
/rd resistant
ast drying
Jedium maturity

• Hetero yellow
• Open head
• Heavy yielder
• Adapts to varying soils and climates

WE RECOMMEND TE BIRD-A-800 II

II


